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Lot Title

1700 SAMSUNG 65-inch Class 4K Smart TV $700

1701 Letha Memory Foam pillow $63

1702 Belmont Beverage Dispenser $60

1703 Big Joe Hug Beanbag Chair Gray Hyde$80

1704 34 1/2 x 72 white cellular shade 

1705  Solar Integrated LED Plastic Pathway Light$44

1706 Double Wall Mount Toilet Paper Holder$45

1707 3-3/4in(96mm) Center-To-Center Pull

1708 Only one piece ceiling grade 

1709 Monett 10 Piece Medium Clip Set (Set of
10)$50

1710 Black Shuler Abstract Desk DÃ©cor$50

1711 Hadley Plaid Pieced Oblong Pillow -12X20"$40

1712 White Grady 3 - Drawer Dresser$320

1713 Metal alarm clock 

1714 Elegance Collection Passage Knobset

1715 Lucille Polyester Room Darkening Curtain Set
of 2)

1716 Curved Height Adjustable Standing Desk$225

1717 Traditional accent mirror $62

1718 Sealy 12" Medium Memory Foam queen
Mattress$310

1719 1 15/16" Length Bar Knob (Set of 10)

1720 Monique Glass Table Vase$88

1721  Non-Slip Indoor/Outdoor Door Mat$50

1722 Rudolph the Red Nosed Reindeer Inflatable$56

1723 Washed Gray Joanna 58'' Desk$226

1724 Portman 59.5'' Wide Credenza$490

1725 Keagan 24'' Tall End Table$56

1726 Cubeicals 3 Pair Shoe Storage Bench$97

1727 Artificial Hydrangea and rose arrangement

1728 Amagansett 4" x 4" Satin Finish Handmade
Look Wall Tile

1729 Huneycutt 3 - Light Chandelier$350

Lot Title

1730 Papasan Seat Cushion$140

1731 CRYSTAL SNOWFLAKE TREE TOPPER$48

1732 Donut Bolster Pet Bed

1733 10'L x 24"W Summerlin Peel & Stick
Wallpaper$110

1734 1.6 qt. Stainless Steel Electric Tea Kettle$300

1735 1 15/16" Length Bar Knob (Set of 10)

1736 1 15/16" Length Bar Knob (Set of 10)

1737  Keyed Door Knob with SmartKey$44

1738 20 in. Height Pink Rose Floral Valentine's
Heart Wreath

1739 Air Purifier with HEPA Filter$93

1740 Decorative Garden 2 ft. H x 13 in. W Metal
Fencing 10 piece 

1741 16â€•x24â€• autumn x by mareike boehmer print *not
framed*

1742  Forever Yours Valances floral 52â€• 

1743 Face Resting on Hand Figurine$68

1744 5" Center to Center Bar Pull 10 pieces 

1745 Led 40 watt bulb (6 bulbs)

1746  4" Center Bar Pull Multipack (Set of 10)

1747 4â€•x21â€• Bianco Carrara Marble Side Splash $45

1748 Cushion Sofa Slipcover$45

1749 Lip Chair Mat

1750 Gareth Metal Arched Lamp $100

1751 112 SQ FT Adesola Peel & Stick Abstract
Wallpaper $192

1752 3 Piece Cast Iron Frying Pan Set

1753 Upholstered Ottoman$490

1754 5â€• Queen Audra Wood Box Spring $210

1755 Silk cemetary flowers 

1756 F/Q Snowhill Upholstered Headboard$120

1757 4 Piece Peanuts Gang Skating Garden Stake
Set$55
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1758 Gold Manu Sculpture

1759 ARTPLAN Outdoor Cushions of Adirondack
Chair $45

1760 Christmas Tree$250

1761 Talmage Birch Bar Cabinet$382

1762 Navy Abhijith Comforter Set$92

1763 16" H x 15" W x 14" D Wire Shelving Unit

1765 White Full/Queen Down Alternative
Comforter$60

1766 23 in. x 35 in. Indoor Outdoor Door Mat$54

1767 81.5" Velvet Square Arm Convertible
Sleeper$457

1768 King Bergamot 100% Cotton Sateen Sheet
Set$70

1769 Extra Wide Fabric Clothes Closet$90

1770 Extra Wide Fabric Clothes Closet$90

1771 Velvet Square Arm Convertible Sleeper$450

1772 Adria 78.5'' Upholstered Sleeper Sofa$190

1773 Akeem Upholstered Accent Chair $283

1774 16â€•x24â€• Wall Art 

1775 Charmia 44.4'' Upholstered Loveseat $220

1776 White Gaetano 42'' Desk$112

1777 Single Cabinet Steel Fireplace Screen$350

1778 Auriel Plastic Dog House$78

1779 Modern Accent Performance Velvet Dining
Chair$160

1780 Dartboard cabinet $1000

1781 29â€• Leonor Stool $125

1782 29â€• Leonor Stool $125

1783 Grayson 68 in. Brass Floor Lamp Fabric
Shade$130

1784 Queen All Season Microfiber Down Alternative
Comforter

1786 3-Bar Towel Rack in Brown$40

1787 Glenvar Upholstered Chaise Lounge$300

1788 Bryken 10 - Drawer Dresser$105

1789 Aluminum Propane Outdoor Fire Pit Table$850

1790 Sunburst Gold Resin Dimensional Palm Box$80

1791 CAKOSSY Heavy Duty Metal Pet Dog Playpen
[32"x27â€• $100

1792 DESINO Gaming Desk 47 in $100

1793 Waterproof Standard Crib Mattress $95

1794 Panko Counter Height 54'' Dining Table$235

1795 Parquet Boho Coffee Table$300

1796 Big tree on a foggy day 3 piece canvases $130

Lot Title

1797 Turbo Clean Dual Pro Pet $165

1798 Little tikes cape cottage pink $154

1799 Boyer Console Table$146

1800 60 in. Wall-Mounted Coat Rack in White$150

1801 Hayu 75.2'' Upholstered Sofa$305

1802 Modern Design Loveseat$360

1803 Haybridge 48'' Desk$415

1804 Munich 6 - Drawer Dresser$400

1805 Space-Saving Shoe Storage Cabinet$313

1807 3D Sideboard$600

1809 White 5.5 cu. ft. Portable Dryer $303

1810 29â€• Leonor Stool $125

1811 Walnut Akiyra 27.72" 5 Drawer Dresser$$210

1812 Geri 36'' Desk$364

1813 Sectional Partial Piece 

1814  Extra-Long Twin Split Box Spring$285

1815 20 in. Indoor Gold Modern Elegant Caged
Ceiling Fan $252

1817 Sanie 37.8" Manual Recliner$265

1818 11 in. Tall Snowman Lantern Snow Globe

1819 LUCID 10 Inch Memory Foam Medium-Plush
queen $340

1820 Middleborough 31'' Desk$500

1821 18â€•x24â€• Gold Ocilla Wall Mirror$150

1822 Marguerite Floor Vase$300

1823 Arturs Flip Top Storage Bench$87

1824 Lemelle Linen Chairs (Set of 2) $145

1825 Flamingo Girl Lighted Display$130

1826 Floral on Wood Tone 6"H x 94"W x 1 3/4"D
Crown $198

1827 9' Outdoor Patio Half Umbrella $116

1829 48" W - 108" W Closet System Starter Kit$153

1830 37"" Rotisserie Portable Charcoal Grill$290

1831 Blazing Needles Indoor/Outdoor Seat Back
Cushion $65

1832 Crescent 60â€• curved shower rod $46

1833 Crescent 60â€• curved shower rod $46

1834 Haviland Vanity$203

1835 22'' Tall End Table with Storage$190

1836 Portable Massage Chair $120

1837 3-Bar Towel Rack in Brown$40

1838 Tea kettle

1839 Crescent 60â€• curved shower rod $46

1840 Crescent 60â€• curved shower rod $46
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1841  58" Column Floor Lamp$77

1842 Sam Linen Parsons Chair$350

1843  10" Plush Gel Memory Foam Mattress$420

1844 Demarlis 57.87'' Desk$116

1845 Natural Wood Puzant Premium 4 Drawer
Dresser$530

1846 Silicone Roll Up Drain Tray 17â€³ X 10 1/4â€³ $50

1847 Crescent 60â€• curved shower rod $46

1848 Pathson Industrial Swing Arm Wall Sconce $73

1849 Leo Light Gray Armless Chair

1850 Bootle Metal Log Rack$50

1851 LED Torchiere Floor Lamp$190

1852 Artificial Canadian Pine Wreath

1853 Traditional Cylinder Chandelier$130

1854 26 Pair Overdoor Shoe Organizer

1855 Blazing Needles Indoor/Outdoor Seat Back
Cushion $65

1856 Eduard 3 - Light Vanity Light$175

1857 Faux Fir 30'' Wreath$74

1858 Elijah 5 - Light Dimmable Chandelier$188

1859 Kagan pull down kitch faucet 

1860 Massage Recliner Heating & Vibration$680

1861 Markley Counter Stool - Kubu$510

1862 Chrome Kaia 47.25'' Console Table$365

1863 Waltleigh Solid Wood Floor Shelf Coffee
Table$940

1864 White Otley Accent Cabinet$400

1865 Myrasol Manufactured Wood Armoire$347

1866  Shelf to Table$200

1867 Inniss TV Stand for TVs up to 78" $200

1868 King White Wagma Upholstered Bed$260

1869 Built-In Wine & Beverage Refrigerator$730

1870 Savard Recliner $550

1871 Tackitt Wooden Nightstand $207

1872 Concord Walnut Turntable Stand$88

1873  4 - Person Dining Set$400

1874 Adreanna 77'' Vegan Leather Sleeper Sofa$345

1875 Suzanne Fabric Flush Mount$156

1876 Upholstered Swivel Accent Chair$370

1877 4.5 cu. ft. Compact Refrigerator$500

1878 Gavin 39 X 17 inch Black and Walnut Coffee
Table$144

1879 Stainless Steel 32 in. Single Bowl Kitchen
Sink$330

Lot Title

1880 Lorraine TV Stand for TVs up to 60"$169

1881 Light Beige Abasi-Ima Counter & Bar
Stool$780

1882 Barrentine Upholstered Swivel Barrel Chair$334

1883 Macy 4" Feathers Mattress Topper full $74

1884 Dake 70'' Media Console$395

1885  Portman 59.5'' Wide Credenza$380

1886 57.87'' H x 30.9'' W Cube Bookcase with
Bins$277

1887 Minerva Upholstered Chaise Lounge$280

1888 30" x 80" Paneled Solid Manufactured Wood
Door$246

1889 Opheim Conference Chair$336

1890 Wayfair BasicsÂ® Dual Surface 0.33" Rug
Pad$164

1891 Malaki 1 - Light Single Jar Pendant$60

1892 Red Net Lights

1894 Scargill 39.8 in. Blue Upholstered Metal Frame
Bar Stool$200

1895 Feather Blend Comforter king $89

1897 Charcoal Mcphail 100% Cotton Mid-Calf
Bathrobe$53

1898 Jolly Assorted Glass Ornaments Decorative
Accent (Set of 6)$88

1899 Arif Boutique Tissue Box Cover

1900 47'' x 24'' Freestanding Soaking Solid Surface
Bathtub $173

1901 Soap dish 

1903 Rose & Fern Potted Arrangement$40

1905 BOSSIN Office Desk Chair$120
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Payment will be processed at close of auction using credit card listed on file. 8% sales tax will be added
to all winning bids. 15% Buyers Premium will be added to all items won. These funds allow us to pay the
extra expenses associated with bringing you online auctions. 

All items must be picked up by close of business Tuesday, February 16th at 6pm. Items not picked up by
thisdeadline will be forfeited, without refund. Pickup location is 114 Bright Rd, Guntersville, Al 35976.
Pick up times are February 10th - February 16th. Monday, Tuesday, Thursday and Friday 8:00am-6:00pm.
 Pickup instructions: Please text your invoice number & last name to 256-960-0974 or 256-477-1515
at least 1 hour before you plan on picking up to make the pickup process go more quickly and smoothly.
 
 
 

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

114 Bright Rd, Guntersville, AL 35976 -- Phone 256-960-0974
crossroadsauctionhouse.com
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